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SOCIETATEA ENERGETICA ELECTRICA SA RON10

ISIN: ROELECACNORS

Overview

2024/06/14 16:50:36

Price
14.04 RON

Difference (4]

General attributes

-1.13% (-0.16)

ISIN ROELECACNORS5
Symbol EL
Exchange Bucharest Stock Exchange
Currency RON
Sector Utilities
Security Stock
type

Market cap 978 EUR

(m)

Benchmark MSCI WORLD INDEX (STRD,

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

UHD)

14.04 RON (46)
14.12 RON (48)
14.20 RON
14.28 RON
14.04 RON
14.20 RON
14.194746 RON
12,239
173,729.50
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168

WKN:
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/06/14 ==
2024/06/14 )
2024/06/11 =
2024/05/31 ]
2024/05/29 g

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=ROELECACNOR5&ID_NOTATION=105437520
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=ROELECACNOR5&ID_NOTATION=105437520
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393361
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=609ac0144461b68c130a6a6f1093c832fea1dcc7c3f0e16cf5a71e20a76f038a&idfile=60534&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60534%2F2024-06-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=df8c0f6cd09a520c5&time=1718636075&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393344
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=20d3860a30c12549803fab093cd2e0977b547d3038f975bd91c0879e6bae9460&idfile=60533&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60533%2F2024-06-14%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=16ee94f1047029498&time=1718636075&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=392571
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0e1c13d6f699340a1c9d2d3e7c5ea8f484978e9f5925fcef269f40568b684601&idfile=60499&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60499%2F2024-06-11%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=ceaf3bea42a3074b9&time=1718636075&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391338
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=07fa11f97acb5d212241085bbad3f532c84609787ba8d33dd12d3953ec2e68cf&idfile=60440&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60440%2F2024-05-31%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=347a72d07dd327343&time=1718636075&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391031
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b80af5620cb665eac82b8ce7fb4227b9fed44e909ee09e8784d4fae11d9779b5&idfile=60420&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60420%2F2024-05-29%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=bbf1604aca886bb22&time=1718636075&tool=RSC

SOCIETATEA ENERGETICA ELECTRICA SA RON10

Details

2024/06/14 16:50:36

Price

14.04 RON

Difference O -1.13%(-0.16)
General attributes
ISIN ROELECACNORS5
Symbol EL
Exchange Bucharest Stock Exchange
Currency RON
Sector Utilities
Security Stock
type
Market cap 978 EUR

(m)

Benchmark MSCI WORLD INDEX (STRD,

UHD)
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 14.04 RON (46)
Ask (Ask size) 14.12 RON (48)
Open 14.20 RON
High 14.28 RON
Low 14.04 RON
Close (prev. day) 14.20 RON
VWAP 14.194746 RON
Volume (pcs) 12,239
Trading volume 173,729.50
Number of trades 133
Last size 168
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y

Perf (%) +23.59% +69.57% +13.04%
Perf (abs.) +2.68 +5.76 +1.62
Beta 0.22 0.49 0.35
Volatility  19.70 22.88 25.19
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
London Stock 2019/03/ 16:55 11.36 RON 0.00 1
Exchange 29
Bucharest Stock 2024/06/ 16:50 14.04 RON 0.17 133
Exchange 14
2/3

14.08 RON (116,489)
13.83 RON (80,750)
12.82 RON (209,336)
10.91 RON (164,176)
14.50 RON (2024/06/10)
10.86 RON (2024/01/26)
14.50 RON (2024/06/10)
8.00 RON (2023/06/26)


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=105437520
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=106681174
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=106681174

SOCIETATEA ENERGETICA ELECTRICA SA RON10

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

e electrica

Contact Details
SOCIETATEA ENERGETICA ELECTRICA

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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